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Summary of Troop Contributing Countries By Ranking

Police,UN Military Experts on Mission, Staff Officers and Troop 31/05/2018
Country Male Female Total
Ethiopia 7,805 612 8,417
Bangladesh 6,947 152 7,099
Rwanda 6,631 314 6,945
India 6,656 56 6,712
Pakistan 5,973 23 5,996
Nepal 5,322 189 5,511
Egypt 3,188 4 3,192
Indonesia 2,614 80 2,694
United Republic of Tanzania 2,462 212 2,674
Ghana 2,248 348 2,596
China 2,457 57 2,514
Senegal 2,330 118 2,448
Burkina Faso 2,007 108 2,115
Morocco 1,600 5 1,605
Chad 1,477 8 1,485
Togo 1,369 74 1,443
South Africa 1,008 229 1,237
Cameroon 1,010 118 1,128
Niger 1,053 27 1,080
Zambia 945 109 1,054
Mauritania 1,037 0 1,037
Italy 991 40 1,031
Uruguay 913 58 971
Malawi 867 78 945
Guinea 904 39 943
Benin 879 37 916
Mongolia 814 71 885
Germany 842 21 863
Malaysia 832 25 857
Cambodia 774 61 835
Jordan 805 25 830
Burundi 760 28 788
France 706 53 759
United Kingdom 666 45 711
Sri Lanka 673 12 685
Spain 593 62 655
Fiji 604 50 654
Republic of Korea 606 23 629
Uganda 516 44 560
Ireland 514 28 542
Nigeria 400 68 468
Gabon 420 31 451
Sweden 337 43 380
Finland 323 19 342
Serbia 279 37 316
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Ukraine

Argentina
Cote d'lvoire
Brazil
Netherlands
Gambia
Austria

Peru
Portugal
Kenya
Tunisia

El Salvador
Djibouti
Greece
Guatemala
Congo
Slovakia
Turkey
Belgium
Sierra Leone
Zimbabwe
Hungary
Russian Federation
Liberia
Namibia
Croatia
Norway
Romania
United States of America
Mali

Bhutan
Estonia
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Chile
Lithuania
Canada
Paraguay
Armenia
Switzerland
Thailand
Australia
Brunei Darussalam
Slovenia
Bolivia
Denmark
Samoa
Kyrgyzstan
Madagascar

Mexico

180
167
167
149
162
138
138
137
129
53
63
76
72
76
54
66
57
53
44
50
41
42
34
38
36
30
33
34
32
22
24
30
21
19
16
17
19
14
14
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Honduras

New Zealand

Czech Republic
Philippines

Latvia

Ecuador

Moldova, Republic of
Cuba

Montenegro

Belarus

Dominican Republic
Central African Republic
Poland

Kazakhstan

Colombia

Bulgaria

Japan

Viet Nam

Solomon Islands

Iran (Islamic Republic of)
Democratic Republic of the Congo (DRC)
Papua New Guinea
Costa Rica

Algeria

Myanmar

Cyprus

Qatar

The former Yugoslav Republic of Macedonia
Cape Verde

Yemen
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Total

87,189

4,396

91,585




